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Dealership Contact Details Appear Here
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•
• Pako Tshiamala: pako.tshiamala@coxautoinc.com

•
• Shane Herbert (Ontario East): shane.herbert@coxautoinc.com
• Katelynn Ross (Ontario West): katelynn.ross@coxautoinc.com
• Sheryl Basa (Dealer Groups in Ontario & Atlantic Canada): sheryl.basa@coxautoinc.com

•
• Mustafa Oweida (Alberta & Dealer Groups in Western Canada): mustafa.oweida@coxautoinc.com

•
• EJ Ward: ej.ward@coxautoinc.com

•
• Rick Elliott: rick.elliott@coxautoinc.com

•
• Maryse Cantin (Eastern Quebec): maryse.cantin@coxautoinc.com
• Julie Desjardins (Montreal & Western Quebec): julie.desjardins@coxautoinc.com
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